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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Aceto, Joanne  
2144 Ester Ct 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Eggleston Services 
2.Rehab Services 
3.Norfolk Virginia

11/17/2025 $50.00 $110.00

Aceto, Joanne  
2144 Ester Ct 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Eggleston Services 
2.Rehab Services 
3.Norfolk Virginia

12/02/2025 $20.00 $130.00

Aceto, Joanne  
2144 Ester Ct 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Eggleston Services 
2.Rehab Services 
3.Norfolk Virginia

12/10/2025 $50.00 $180.00

Baxter, Robert L 
259 E 40th St 
Norfolk, VA 23504

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

12/05/2025 $20.00 $105.00

Carrington, Atoy  
6313 Glenoak Dr 
Norfolk, VA 23513-3309

1.None 
2.Caregiver 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/30/2025 $20.00 $110.00

Depalma, Carolyn A 
314 Burleigh Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/08/2025 $65.00 $105.00

Deppen, Grant  
230 College Pl. 
220 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1.Old Dominio University 
2.Administrator 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/09/2025 $50.00 $110.00

Fatehi, Ramin  
5434 Powhatan Ave. 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.Norfolk Commonwealths Attorney 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/01/2025 $250.00 $290.00

Fatehi, Ramin  
5434 Powhatan Ave. 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.Norfolk Commonwealths Attorney 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/04/2025 $20.00 $310.00

Fatehi, Ramin  
5434 Powhatan Ave. 
Norfolk, VA 23508

1.Norfolk Commonwealths Attorney 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/10/2025 $25.00 $335.00

Friends of Angela Williams-Graves 
5121 E. Virginia Beach Blvd 
STE A-2 
Norfolk, VA 23502

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Norfolk, Virginia

10/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Friends of Blythe Scott 
536 Redgate Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23507

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Norfolk, Virginia

10/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Friends of Blythe Scott 
536 Redgate Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23507

1. 
2.Political Campaign 
3.Norfolk, Virginia

12/01/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Hancock, Joshua  
3192 Renaissance Park Place 
Cary, NC 27513

1.KPMG 
2.Auditor 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/04/2025 $120.00 $120.00

Hester for Treasurer 
946 Marietta Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23513

1. 
2.Political Committee 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/01/2025 $250.00 $250.00

International Longshoreman&#39;s Association 
Local 1248 
3300 E. Princess Anne Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23502

1. 
2.Union 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00

International Longshoreman&#39;s Association 
Local 1248 
3300 E. Princess Anne Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23502

1. 
2.Union 
3.Norfolk, VA

11/01/2025 $3,680.00 $4,180.00

International Longshoreman&#39;s Association 
Local 1248 
3300 E. Princess Anne Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23502

1. 
2.Union 
3.Norfolk, VA

11/10/2025 $480.00 $4,660.00

Khandelwal, Michael  
635 W Princess Anne Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.The Muse Writers Center 
2.Executive Director 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/01/2025 $250.00 $270.00

Khandelwal, Michael  
635 W Princess Anne Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23517

1.The Muse Writers Center 
2.Executive Director 
3.Norfolk, VA

11/16/2025 $250.00 $520.00

Mahoney, Reeves  
1105 North Shore Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23505-3121

1.Huff, Poole, Mahoney 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach, VA

12/04/2025 $500.00 $525.00

Miller, Betty  
8045 East Glen Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1.DAV 
2.Administrative Assistant 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/12/2025 $40.00 $130.00

Miller, Betty  
8045 East Glen Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23505

1.DAV 
2.Administrative Assistant 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/05/2025 $50.00 $180.00

Russell, Glenn  
9520 25th Bay Street 
Norfolk, VA 23518

1.Self Employed 
2.Real Estate 
3.Norfolk Virginia

10/03/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Sandler, Annie  
3076 Kline Dr. 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

1.N/A 
2.Not Employed 
3.N/A

11/16/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Stanton, Charles  
1016 Harrington Ave. 
Norfolk, VA 23507

1.N/A 
2.Retired 
3.N/A

12/02/2025 $200.00 $260.00

White, Mary Anna 
600 N Shore Rd 
Norfok, VA 23505

1.Norfolk Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Norfolk, VA

10/19/2025 $150.00 $170.00

White, Mary Anna 
600 N Shore Rd 
Norfok, VA 23505

1.Norfolk Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Norfolk, VA

12/10/2025 $25.00 $195.00

Total This Period $9,315.00
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Mailchimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE #5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Services Grant 
Deppen 10/10/2025 $26.50

BJ&#39;s Wholesale 
3712 Virginia Beach Blvd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452

Reimbursement for Charlie Stanton for Food from BJs Grant 
Deppen 10/19/2025 $359.82

Costco Wholesale Warehouse 
850 Glenrock Rd. 
Norfolk, VA 23502

CostCo Items for Cookout Grant 
Deppen 10/19/2025 $168.19

Costco Wholesale Warehouse 
850 Glenrock Rd. 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Food items for cookout from CostCo Grant 
Deppen 10/19/2025 $521.98

Costco Wholesale Warehouse 
850 Glenrock Rd. 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Drink and paper products for cookout Grant 
Deppen 10/19/2025 $583.49

Cogan&#39;s Pizza 
1901 Colonial Ave. 
Norfolk, VA 23517

Pizza for Volunteers Grant 
Deppen 10/25/2025 $100.00

ActBlue Virginia (Citi Conduit) 
P.O. Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

Act Blue Service Fees Grant 
Deppen 10/31/2025 $52.53

Deadline Digital Printing 
1048 West 27th St 
B 
Norfolk, VA 23517

Paper sample ballots for November Election Grant 
Deppen 10/31/2025 $1,860.67

Papa Johns Pizza 
2001 Colley Ave 
Suite B 
Norfolk, VA 23517

Pizza for volunteers Grant 
Deppen 11/01/2025 $92.39

Allen, Carol  
1524 Longdale Dr 
Apt 202 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Barnes, Charles  
721 W 38th St 
Norfolk, VA 23508

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Brown, Kim P 
2630 Myrtle Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Collins, Audrey  
2601 Twin Cedar Trl 
Chesapeake, VA 23323

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00
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Coston, Rudy  
6133 Ivor Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Cotton, Karlik  
401 Duke St. 
Suffolk, VA 23434

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Davis, Wayne  
900 Mineo Ln 
Portsmouth, VA 23701

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Dixon, Cynthia  
3718 Peterson St. 
Norfolk, VA 23513

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Fentress, Loretta  
321 W. 26th Street 
Apt. D 
Norfolk, VA 23517

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Franks, Crystal  
209 W. 37th Street 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Gourmet Gang 
6000 Robinhood Rd. 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Gourmet Gang food services Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $818.56

Johnson, Michael  
2816 Middle Towne Cres. 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Lee, Curtis  
1413 Church St. 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Love, Shamese  
1483 Longdale Dr. 
Norfolk, VA 23513

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Marsh, Zannie  
7104 Sewells Point Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23513

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Marsh-Lee, Marilyn  
1258 Dundale Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23513

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Payton, Michell  
1117 Fern Lan 
Suffolk, VA 23434

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00
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Simmons, Cyrus  
7135 Hunters Chase 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Spencer, Kimberly  
549 Mariners Way 
Apt H 
Norfolk, VA 23503

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Vaughn, Gwendolyn  
6408 Ball Ave. 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Whittington, Shauna  
7930 Becket 
Apt. 6 
Norfolk, VA 23518

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Woodbury, Jessica  
120 W. 39th Street 
Norfolk, VA 23504

Election day assistance at polling places Grant 
Deppen 11/04/2025 $160.00

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE #5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Mailchimp email services Grant 
Deppen 11/10/2025 $39.25

DEMOCRATIC PARTY OF VIRGINIA 
919 E Main St. 
2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

Access to Votebuilder Software Grant 
Deppen 11/15/2025 $927.66

ActBlue Virginia (Citi Conduit) 
P.O. Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

Act Blue Service Fees Grant 
Deppen 11/30/2025 $51.79

CampaignPartner.com 
PO Box 118 
Still River, MA 01467

Website management fees Grant 
Deppen 12/05/2025 $29.00

G&amp;W Awards 
815 Poplar Hall Drive 
Norfolk, VA 23502

Award for outgoing chair Charlie Stanton Grant 
Deppen 12/10/2025 $125.03

Its All Good #2 
2407 Bainbridge Blvd 
Chesapeake, VA 23523

Catering, Food service, and decorations Grant 
Deppen 12/10/2025 $3,775.00

Mailchimp 
675 Ponce De Leon Ave NE #5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Mail Chimp email services Grant 
Deppen 12/10/2025 $26.50

ActBlue Virginia (Citi Conduit) 
P.O. Box 382110 
Cambridge, MA 02238

ActBlue Service Fees Grant 
Deppen 12/31/2025 $104.23
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Total This Period $13,022.59
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 28 $9,315.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 119 $3,664.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 147 $12,979.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $13,022.59

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $13,022.59

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $11,851.80

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $12,979.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $12,979.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $24,830.80

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$13,022.59

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $13,022.59

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $11,808.21

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $11,363.56

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $1,815.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $12,979.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $14,794.00

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $26,157.56

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $1,326.76

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$13,022.59

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $14,349.35

29. Ending Balance $11,808.21
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